
Roster for 2022/2023 Bookstores Committee

Chair Not Occupied

FSEN June 2023 Allen, Tania College of Design
Art and Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158359
tania_allen@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2025 Aspnes, David College of Sciences
Physics

Campus Box 8202
9195154261
aspnes@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2025 Fabiku, Adebola Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
abfabiku@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Leonas, Karen Wilson College of Textiles
Textile & Apparel, Technology

Campus Box 8301
9195156594
kleonas@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Flinchum, Russell College of Design
Graphic & Industrial Design

Campus Box 7701
9195133318
raflinch@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Morrison, Ashley Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
ajmorri5@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Whittenberger, Lynn Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7132
9195133833
lkwhitte@ncsu.edu

STFSEN June 2024 Brady, Connor Division of Academic & Student Affairs
University Housing

Campus Box 7315
9195159416
cebrady2@ncsu.edu

STFSEN June 2024 Dickerson, Peter NC State Bookstores
NCSU Bookstores

Campus Box 7291
pfdicker@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2023 Sahu, Biswarup College of Engineering bsahu@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2023 Ray, Chandana College of Engineering cray5@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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Roster for 2022/2023 Bookstores Committee

STUSEN Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

XONV Not Occupied

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=6  FSEN=1  GRAD=2  STFSEN=2  STUSEN=1  UDGR=2  XONV=1  
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